FANATEC

<=7 M NOLA Motorsports Park -
WSAC

WORLD CHALLENGE

AMERICA
POWERED \A/S Feb. 22 = 23, 2023 / Avondale, LA RACING
TC Test Session 5
TC | #60 MINI JCW Team | MINI JCW Team

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm

1 2:10.096 12:48:02.776

2 5:49.363 12:53:52.139

3 2:21.352 12:56:13.491

4 1:57.328 12:58:10.819

5 1:52.728 13:00:03.547

6 1:51.945 13:01:55.492

7 1:53.406 13:03:48.898

8 3:58.909 13:07:47.807

9 2:00.643 13:09:48.450

10 1.53.074 13:11:41.524

11 1:53.207 13:13:34.731

12 3:44.621 13:17:19.352

13 2:00.515 13:19:19.867

14 1:52.789 13:21:12.656

15 1:52.991 13:23:05.647

16 1:53.184 13:24:58.831

17 1:53.341 13:26:52.172

18 1.53.604 13:28:45.776

19 1:53.640 13:30:39.416

20 1:53.398 13:32:32.814

21 3:18.151 13:35:50.965

22 2:00.674 13:37:51.639

23 1:53.413 13:39:45.052



TCA | #63 MINI JCW Team | MINI JCW Team

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm
1 4:51.347 12:51:38.488
2 2:07.657 12:53:46.145
3 1:58.130 12:55:44.275
4 1:56.511 12:57:40.786
5 7:44.886 13:05:25.672
6 2:25.407 13:07:51.079
7 2:12.442 13:10:03.521
8 2:11.451 13:12:14.972
9 2:13.761 13:14:28.733

10 7:21.218 13:21:49.951

11 2:22.834 13:24:12.785

12 2:15.934 13:26:28.719

13 2:17.636 13:28:46.355

14 2:18.040 13:31:04.395
TCA | #64 MINI JCW Team | MINI JCW Team

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm
1 2:38.124 12:48:32.958
2 2:03.854 12:50:36.812
3 2:00.630 12:52:37.442
4 2:00.196 12:54:37.638
5 2:00.936 12:56:38.574
6 2:02.818 12:58:41.392
7 2:00.926 13:00:42.318
8 4:29.838 13:05:12.156
9 2:07.202 13:07:19.358

10 2:00.536 13:09:19.894
11 2:00.376 13:11:20.270
12 2:00.004 13:13:20.274
13 7:43.221 13:21:03.495
14 2:11.218 13:23:14.713
15 2:00.550 13:25:15.263
16 4:41.943 13:29:57.206
17 2:05.558 13:32:02.764
18 1:58.871 13:34:01.635
19 1:58.600 13:36:00.235



TCX | #97 Random Vandals Racing | Random Vandals Racing

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm
1 2:05.921 12:50:43.072
2 1:53.520 12:52:36.592
3 1:52.109 12:54:28.701
4 1:52.755 12:56:21.456
5 1:53.645 12:58:15.101
6 5:22.146 13:03:37.247
7 2:02.190 13:05:39.437
8 2:01.136 13:07:40.573
9 1:57.574 13:09:38.147

10 1:51.837 13:11:29.984

11 1:51.075 13:13:21.059

12 1:51.763 13:15:12.822

13 4:29.483 13:19:42.305

14 1:59.002 13:21:41.307
TCX | #930 Racers Edge Motorsports | Racers Edge Motorsports

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm
1 2:17.878 12:47:57.589
2 2:06.372 12:50:03.961
3 2:03.149 12:52:07.110
4 2:02.505 12:54:09.615
5 2:03.176 12:56:12.791
6 2:04.320 12:58:17.111
7 2:01.094 13:00:18.205
8 2:00.678 13:02:18.883
9 2:00.755 13:04:19.638

10 1:59.986 13:06:19.624
11 6:00.184 13:12:19.808
12 2:13.179 13:14:32.987
13 2:08.570 13:16:41.557
14 1:58.167 13:18:39.724
15 1:57.786 13:20:37.510
16 1:55.818 13:22:33.328
17 1:56.979 13:24:30.307
18 1:57.474 13:26:27.781
19 3:49.428 13:30:17.209
20 2:06.211 13:32:23.420
21 1:56.737 13:34:20.157
22 1:55.690 13:36:15.847
23 1:55.580 13:38:11.427
24 1:56.353 13:40:07.780
25 1:56.619 13:42:04.399



